

- 1.1 moves to amend H.F. No. 3 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 1, line 17, delete "clause (2)" and insert "paragraph (b)"
- 1.3 Page 17, line 23, delete "disseminate" and insert "disseminating"
- 1.4 Page 17, line 25, delete "utilize" and insert "utilizing"
- 1.5 Page 17, line 27, delete "share" and insert "sharing"
- 1.6 Page 19, line 22, after the semicolon insert "and"